
OJ/S S50
11/03/2016
83780-2016-EN

- - Services - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure 1 / 2

11/03/2016 S50
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

- - Services - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1 / 2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:83780-2016:TEXT:EN:HTML

Italy-Crema: Repair and maintenance services of firefighting equipment
2016/S 050-083780

Contract notice – utilities

Services

Directive 2004/17/EC
Section I: Contracting entity
I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Stogit SpA
Via Libero Comune 5
For the attention of: Sig. Silvio Brualdi
26013 Crema
ITALY
Telephone:  +39 0373892294
E-mail: silviomaria.brualdi@stogit.it 
Fax:  +39 0373892332
Internet address(es): 
General address of the contracting entity: http://www.stogit.it
Further information can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Specifications and additional documents (including documents for a dynamic purchasing system) can
be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to: The above mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the contract
II.1) Description

II.1.6) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
50413200

Description
Repair and maintenance services of firefighting equipment.

Information about lots
Lot No: 1
Lot title: Servizio di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio - lotto 1
1) Short description:

Lotto 1 CIG 638560826C — servizi di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio presso i siti Stogit lotto 1:
Centrali di Brugherio (MI), Settala (MI), Ripalta (CR), Sergnano (CR).

2) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
50413200

3) Quantity or scope:
Estimated value excluding VAT: 2 500 000 EUR

4) Indication about different date for duration of contract or starting/completion
Duration in months: 48 (from the award of the contract)

mailto:silviomaria.brualdi@stogit.it
http://www.stogit.it


OJ/S S50
11/03/2016
83780-2016-EN

- - Services - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure 2 / 2

11/03/2016 S50
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

- - Services - Contract notice - Negotiated procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2 / 2

5) Additional information about lots:
La durata indicata al punto 4 (48 mesi) comprende l'opzione di ulteriori due periodi di 365 giorni indicata al
punto II.2.2).

Lot No: 2
Lot title: Servizio di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio-lotto 2
1) Short description:

Lotto 2 CIG 638562721A — servizi di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio presso i siti Stogit lotto 2:
Centrali di Bordolano (CR), Cortemaggiore (PC), Minerbio (BO), Sabbioncello (FE), Alfonsine (RA).

2) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
50413200

3) Quantity or scope:
Estimated value excluding VAT: 2 500 000 EUR

4) Indication about different date for duration of contract or starting/completion
Duration in months: 48 (from the award of the contract)

5) Additional information about lots:
La durata indicata al punto 4 (48 mesi) comprende l'opzione di ulteriori due periodi di 365 giorni indicata al
punto II.2.2).

Lot No: 3
Lot title: Servizio di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio-lotto 3
1) Short description:

Lotto 3 CIG 6616441BD4 — servizi di manutenzione apparecchiature antincendio presso i siti Stogit lotto 3:
Centrale di Fiume Treste (CH).

2) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
50413200

3) Quantity or scope:
Estimated value excluding VAT: 1 000 000 EUR

4) Indication about different date for duration of contract or starting/completion
Duration in months: 48 (from the award of the contract)

5) Additional information about lots:
La durata indicata al punto 4 (48 mesi) comprende l'opzione di ulteriori due periodi di 365 giorni indicata al
punto II.2.2).

Section IV: Procedure
IV.3) Administrative information

IV.3.3) Conditions for obtaining specifications and additional documents

IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
18.4.2016 - 12:00

IV.3.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up
Italian.


